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EN| LAMP WITH WIRELESS CHARGER

PT| CANDEEIRO COM CARREGADOR WIRELESS

CZ| | LAMPA S BEZDRATOVOU NABIJECKOU

BASIC INFORMATIONS:
1- Wireless charger

2- ON / OFF

3- Light mode

4- Increase Intensity
5-1H

6-2H

7- Decrease Intensity
8- USB-A Output

9- USB-C input
INCLUDED: USB-A/USB-C cable

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

FUNCTIONS: LED desk lamp with wireless charger;
- Material: Bamboo + ABS;

- LED power: 4W;

- Frequency: 100-205 kHz;

- Input: 5V/4A, 9V/3.5A

- Wireless output: 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 15W;

- USB output: 5V/2A;

- Lumens: 1000 Lux

- Luminaire class Il

HOW TO USE:

- Connect the lamp using the USB-A/USB-C cable to a power source;

- When the lamp is connected to a power source, it is ready for use;

- Press the button (2), to turn the light on/off. Press button (3], to change the light mode. To change the light
intensity, adjust with buttons [4) and (7).

- Press button (5] to activate the light for 1 hour, at the end of this time the light will turn off. For 2 hours press (6).

- To charge your device place it, screen side up, in the wireless charger location (1) and automatically the LED will
turn on.

ATTENTION!

- Keep the device away from sources of heat, water or other liquids;

- If you need to clean the product, make sure it is not connected to the power source;
- Keep the device in a dry place;

- Luminaire for indoor use;

- The arm should be positioned between 45° and 90° degrees.

INFORMAGOES BASICAS:
1- Carregador wireless
2- Botao ON / OFF

3- Modo de luz

4- Aumentar intensidade
5-1H

6-2H

7- Diminuir intensidade
8- Saida USB-A

9- Entrada USB-C
INCLUI: cabo USB-A/USB-C

CARATERISTICAS TECNICAS:

FUNCOES: lampada de secretéria LED com carregador wireless
- Material: Bambu + ABS

- Poténcia LED: 4W

- Frequéncia: 100-205 kHz

- Input: 5V/4A, 9V/3.5A

- Wireless output: 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 15W;

- USB output: 5V/2A

- Lumens: 1000 Lux

- Luminaria classe Il

MODO DE UTILIZACAO:

- Ligue o candeeiro através do cabo USB-A/USB-C a uma fonte de alimentacao;

- Quando o candeeiro estiver ligado a uma fonte de alimentacao, estara pronto para ser utilizado;

- Pressione o botao (2), para ligar/desligar a luz. Pressionar o botao (3), para alterar o modo de luz. Para alterar a
intensidade da luz, ajuste com os botdes (4) e (7)

- Pressione o botao (5] para ativar a luz por 1 hora, ao fim desse tempo a luz ird apagar. Para 2 horas pressione (6).

- Para carregar o seu dispositivo cologue-o, com o ecrd virado para cima, no local do carregador wireless (1) e
automaticamente o LED ficara acesso.

ATENCAO!

- Mantenha o dispositivo longe de fontes de calor, 4gua ou outros liquidos.

- Se necessitar de limpar o produto, certifique-se que nao esta ligado a fonte de alimentacio.
- Mantenha o dispositivo em local seco;

- Luminéria para uso interno;

- 0 braco deve ser posicionado entre 45° e 90° graus.

ZAKLADNI INFORMACE:
1 - Bezdratova nabijecka
2- ZAPNUTO / VYPNUTO
3- ReZim sviceni

4- Zvyseni intenzity
5-1H

6-2H

7- Snizeni intenzity

8- Vystup USB-A

9- Vstup USB-C
OBSAHUJE: také USB-A/USB-C kabel

TECHNICKE SPECIFIKACE:

FUNKCE: LED stoln{ lampa s bezdratovou nabijekou
- Material: bambus + ABS

- Vykon LED: 4W

- Frekvence: 100-205 kHz

- Vstupni napéti: 5V/4A, 9V/3.5A

- Bezdratovy vystup: 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 15W;

- Vystup USB: USB: 5V/2A

- Svételny tok: 1000 lx

- Svitidlo tFidy Il

NAVOD K POUZITI:

- Pfipojte lampu pomoci kabelu USB-A/USB-C ke zdroji napéj
- Po pfipojeni ke zdroji napajeni je lampa pfipravena k pou.
- Stisknutim tlacitka [2) lampu zapnéte/vypnéte. Stisknéte tla&itko (3), pro zménu rezimu svétla. Chcete-li zménit
intenzitu svétla, nastavte ji pomoci tlacitek (4] a (7);

- Stisknutim tlacitka (5) aktivujete svétlo na 1 hodinu, po uplynuti této doby se svétlo vypne. Pro zapnuti na 2 hodiny
stisknéte tlagitko (6);

- Cheete-li zafizeni nabijet, umistéte jej obrazovkou nahoru do mista pro bezdratovou nabijeku (1) a automaticky se
rozsviti kontrolka.

UPOZORNENI!

- ZaFizeni uchovavejte mimo dosah zdrojli tepla, vody nebo jinych tekutin;

- Pokud potrebujete vyrobek vycistit, ujistéte se, ze neni pfipojen ke zdroji napajeni;
- Zafizeni uchovavejte na suchém mistd;

- Svitidlo pro vnitfni pouziti;

-Rameno by mélo byt umisténo v rozmezi 45° az 90°.



ES| LAMPARA CON CARGADOR INALAMBRICO

FRI LAMPE AVEC CHARGEUR SANS FIL

ITI LAMPADA CON CARICATORE WIRELESS

DE| LAMPE MIT KABELLOSEM LADEGERAT

INFORMACIONES BASICAS:
1- Cargador inalambrico

2- ON/OFF

3- Modo luz

4- Aumentar Intensidad
5-1H

6-2H

7- Disminuir Intensidad

8- Salida USB-A

9- Entrada USB-C
INCLUYE: cable USB-A/USB-C

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS:

FUNCIONES: Lampara de escritorio LED con cargador inalambrico.
- Material: Bambu + ABS;

- Potencia LED: 4W;

- Frecuencia: 100-205 kHz;

- Entrada: 5V/4A, 9V/3.5A

- Salida inaldmbrica: 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 15W;

- Salida USB: 5V/2A;

- Lumenes: 1000 Lux;

- Luminaria de clase Il

MODO DE USO:

- Conecte la ldmpara a una fuente de alimentacién, utilizando el cable USB-A/USB-C;

- Cuando la lampara esté conectada a una fuente de alimentacién, estaré lista para su uso;

- Presionar el botén (2] para encender/apagar la luz. Pulse el botén (3] para cambiar el modo de luz. Para cambiar
la intensidad de la luz, ajuste con los botones (4] y (7);

- Pulse el botén (5) para activar la luz durante 1 hora, al final de este tiempo la luz se apagara. Para la activacién
durante 2 horas, pulse (6);

- Para cargar su dispositivo cologuelo, con la pantalla hacia arriba, en la ubicacién del cargador inaldmbrico (1) y el
LED se encenderd automaticamente.

IATENCION!

- Mantenga el dispositivo alejado de fuentes de calor, agua u otros liquidos;

- Si necesita limpiar el cargador, asegurese de que no esté conectado a la fuente de alimentacién;
- Mantenga el dispositivo en un lugar seco;

- Luminaria para uso interior;

- El brazo debe colocarse entre 45° y 90° grados.

INFORMATIONS GENERALES:
1- Chargeur sans fil

2- Marche / Arrét

3- Mode lumiére

4- Augmenter l'intensité

5- Minuteur : 1 heure

6- Minuteur : 2 heures

7- Diminuer Uintensité

8- Sortie USB-A

9- Port USB-C

INCLUS: Cable USB-A/USB-C

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

FONCTIONS: Lampe de bureau LED avec chargeur sans fil
- Matériaux : Bambou + ABS ;

- Puissance LED : 4W ;

- Fréquence : 100-205 kHz ;

- Ports : 5V/4A, 9V/3.5A

- Chargeur sans fil : 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 15W;

- Port USB: 5V/2A ;

- Lumens : 1000 Lux ;

- Luminaire de classe Il

MODE D’UTILISATION:

- Connecter la lampe & une source d'alimentation & l'aide du cable USB-A/USB-C ;

- Lorsque la lampe est connectée a une source d'alimentation, elle est préte a étre utilisée ;

- Appuyer sur le bouton (2) pour allumer ou éteindre la lampe. Appuyer sur le bouton (3), pour changer le mode
d'éclairage. Pour modifier Uintensité lumineuse, réglez avec les boutons (4) et (7) ;

- Appuyer sur le bouton (5) pour activer la lumiére pendant 1 heure, a la fin de cette période la lumiére s'éteindra.
Pour 2 heures, appuyez sur le bouton (6) ;

- Pour charger votre appareil, le placer, écran vers le haut, dans U'emplacement du chargeur sans fil (1) et
automatiquement la lumiére s'allumera.

ATTENTION!

- Tenir U'appareil éloigné des sources de chaleur, de l'eau ou d'autres liquides ;

- Pour nettoyer le produit, s'assurer qu'il n‘est pas connecté a la source d'alimentation ;
- Conserver l'appareil dans un endroit sec ;

- Luminaire pour usage intérieur ;

- Le bras doit étre positionné entre 45° et 90° degrés.

INFORMAZIONI GENERALI:
1- Caricabatterie wireless
2- ON/OFF

3- Modalita luce

4- Aumentare Uintensita
5-1H

6-2H

7- Diminuire Uintensita

8- Uscita USB

9- Ingresso USB Type C
FORNITO: Cavo USB-A/USB-C carica batterie

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE:

FUNZIONI: Radio FM, bluetooth, altoparlante, funzione di
- Funzioni: Lampada LED da tavolo con caricabatterie wireless
- Materiale: Bamboo + ABS

- Potenza LED: 4W

- Frequenza: 100-205 kHz

- Ingresso: 5V/4A, 9V/3.5A

- Uscita wireless: 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 15W;

- Uscita USB: 5V/2A

- Lumen: 1000 Lux

- Apparecchio di classe Il

ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO:

- Connettere la lampada utilizzando il cavo USB-A/USB-C ad una fonte di corrente;

- Quando la lampada & connessa ad una fonte di corrente, & pronta all'uso;

-Premere il pulsante (2), per accendere/spegnere la luce; Premere il pulsante (3), per cambiare la modalita della
luce; Per regolare lintensita della luce, utilizzare i pulsanti (4] e (7;

- Premere il bottone (5) per attivare la luce per la durata di un’ora, al termine della quale la luce si spegnera. Per
impostare la durata di 2 ore, premere (6);

-Per ricaricare il dispositivo posizionarlo con il lato dello schermo in alto nella postazione del caricabatterie
wireless (1) e il LED si accendera automaticamente;

ATTENZIONE!

- Tenere il dispositivo fuori da fonti di calore, fuori dall’acqua o altri liquidi;

- Per la pulizia del dispositivo, assicurarsi che non sia collegato ad una fonte di corrente;
- Mantenere il dispositivo in un luogo asciutto;

- Apparecchio per uso interno;

- ILbraccio deve essere posizionato tra i 45° e i 90° gradi.

ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN:
1- Kabelloses Ladegerat

2- EIN/AUS

3- Lichtmodus

4- Intensitat erhdhen

5-1H

6-2H

7- Intensitat vermindern

8- USB-Ausgang

9- Type-C-USB-Eingang
INKLUSIVE: USB-A / USB-C-Kabel

TECHNISCHE MERKMALE

FUNKTIONEN: LED-Schreibti: mit Ladegerat
- Material: Bambus + ABS

- LED-Leistung: 4W

- Frequenz: 100-205 kHz

- Eingang: 5V/4A, 9V/3.5A

- Drahtloser Ausgang: 5W, 7.5W, 10W, 15W;

- USB-Ausgang: 5V/2A

- Lumen: 800Lux

- Leuchte der Klasse Ill

BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG:

- Schliefien Sie die Lampe mit dem USB-A / USB-C-Kabel an eine Stromquelle an;

- Wenn die Lampe mit einer Stromquelle verbunden ist, ist sie einsatzbereit;

- Driicken Sie die Taste (2), um das Licht ein-/auszuschalten. Driicken Sie die Taste (3), um den Lichtmodus zu
ndern. Zum Andern der Lichtintensitst die Tasten (4) und (7) betitigen;

- Driicken Sie die Taste (5], um das Licht fir 1 Stunde einzuschalten, nach Ablauf dieser Zeit schaltet sich das Licht
aus. Fiir 2 Stunden driicken Sie (6);

- Um |hr Ger&t aufzuladen, legen Sie es mit dem Bildschirm nach oben in die kabellose Ladestation (1) und die LED
schaltet sich automatisch ein.

ACHTUNG!

- Halten Sie das Gerat von Warmequellen, Wasser oder anderen Fliissigkeiten fern;

- Wenn Sie das Gerat reinigen missen, stellen Sie sicher, dass es nicht an die Stromquelle angeschlossen ist;
- Bewahren Sie das Gerat an einem trockenen Ort auf;

- Leuchte fiir den Innenbereich;

- Der arm sollte in einem Winkel zwischen 45° und 90° positioniert sein.



